Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   1660P-1000
 Revision: 03
 Date Issued:  15-Nov-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  1660P-1000
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Sample Lance (25% Slot) 600mm with Heavy Duty Handles
Method of Construction: -     Crevice free, all welds ground and polished
- Screw in handles
Materials: 316L stainless steel
Surface Finish: Better than 0.5 microns Ra
Nominal Sample Volume: 300ml
Overall Length: 1000mm
Body Diameter: 25mm
Slot Opening: 25%
Slot Width: 15mm
Slot Length: 880mm (approx.)
Nominal Weight: 825g
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
First Use: This sampler should be thoroughly cleaned before being used for
the first time
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  15-Nov-24